last up-date 13.04.2010
2 Watt 7 Pin SIL Package Z
o Ultra-Miniature Size
o Unregulated Output
o 1000  VDC Isolation
3000 VDC Isolation add Suffix „H3“, 4000 VDC Isolation add Suffix „H4“
5200 VDC Isolation add Suffix „H5“, 6000 VDC Isolation add Suffix „H6“
o Efficiency up to 82%
MODEL NUMBER INPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
CURRENT
INPUT CURRENT
%EFF
NO-LOAD FULL LOAD
2ZUS5N3.3M
5 VDC
3.3 VDC
400 mA
30 mA
367 mA 72
2ZUS5N5M 5 VDC 512 mA 78
2ZUS5N7.2M 7.2 VDC 277.7 mA
500 mA 80
2ZUS5N9M 9 VDC 222.2 mA
2ZUS5N12M 12 VDC 166.7 mA
487 mA 82
2ZUS5N15M 15 VDC 133.3 mA
2ZUS5N18M 18 VDC 111.1 mA
2ZUS5N24M 24 VDC 83.3 mA
2ZUD5N3.3M ±3.3 VDC
±200 mA
406 mA 65
2ZUD5N5M ±5 VDC
555 mA 72
2ZUD5N7.2M ±7.2 VDC ±138.8 mA
2ZUD5N9M ±9 VDC ±111.1 mA 519 mA 77
2ZUD5N12M ±12 VDC ±83.3 mA 512 mA 78
2ZUD5N15M ±15 VDC ±66.67 mA
500 mA 802ZUD5N18M ±18 VDC ±55.55 mA
2ZUD5N24M ±24 VDC ±41.67 mA
2ZUS12N3.3M
12 VDC
3.3 VDC
400 mA
36 mA 169 mA 65
2ZUS12N5M 5 VDC
20 mA
216 mA 77
2ZUS12N7.2M 7.2 VDC 277.7 mA
208 mA 80
2ZUS12N9M 9 VDC 222.2 mA
2ZUS12N12M 12 VDC 166.7 mA
203 mA 82
2ZUS12N15M 15 VDC 133.3 mA
2ZUS12N18M 18 VDC 111.1 mA
208 mA 80
2ZUS12N24M 24 VDC 83.3 mA
2ZUD12N3.3M ±3.3 VDC
±200 mA
164 mA 67
2ZUD12N5M ±5 VDC 222 mA 75
2ZUD12N7.2M ±7.2 VDC ±138.8 mA 219 mA 76
2ZUD12N9M ±9 VDC ±111.1 mA 216 mA 77
2ZUD12N12M ±12 VDC ±83.3 mA
203 mA 82
2ZUD12N15M ±15 VDC ±66.67 mA
2ZUD12N18M ±18 VDC ±55.55 mA
2ZUD12N24M ±24 VDC ±41.67 mA
M + R Multitronik GmbH
Niels-Bohr-Ring 28 • 23568 Lübeck • Germany
Tel. (+49) 0451 - 60 99 50 • Fax (+49) 0451 - 60 46 95
S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
All Specifications Typical At Nominal Line, Full Load, and 25°C Unless Otherwise Noted
2 Watt - 7 Pin SIL - Package Z 2/6
MODEL NUMBER INPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
CURRENT
INPUT CURRENT
%EFF
NO-LOAD FULL LOAD
2ZUS24N3.3M
24 VDC
3.3 VDC
400 mA
10 mA
76 mA 72
2ZUS24N5M 5 VDC 105 mA 79
2ZUS24N7.2M 7.2 VDC 277.7 mA
104 mA
802ZUS24N9M 9 VDC 222.2 mA
2ZUS24N12M 12 VDC 166.7 mA 102 mA
2ZUS24N15M 15 VDC 133.3 mA
101 mA 82
2ZUS24N18M 18 VDC 111.1 mA
2ZUS24N24M 24 VDC 83.3 mA 104 mA 80
2ZUD24N3.3M ±3.3 VDC
±200 mA
80 mA 68
2ZUD24N5M ±5 VDC
111 mA 75
2ZUD24N7.2M ±7.2 VDC ±138.8 mA
2ZUD24N9M ±9 VDC ±111.1 mA 104 mA 80
2ZUD24N12M ±12 VDC ±83.3 mA
101 mA 82
2ZUD24N15M ±15 VDC ±66.67 mA
2ZUD24N18M ±18 VDC ±55.55 mA
2ZUD24N24M ±24 VDC ±41.67 mA
2ZUS48N3.3M
48 VDC
3.3 VDC
400 mA
6 mA
45 mA 60
2ZUS48N5M 5 VDC
54 mA 772ZUS48N7.2M 7.2 VDC 277.7 mA
2ZUS48N9M 9 VDC 222.2 mA
2ZUS48N12M 12 VDC 166.7 mA
53 mA 782ZUS48N15M 15 VDC 133.3 mA
2ZUS48N18M 18 VDC 111.1 mA
2ZUS48N24M 24 VDC 83.3 mA 55 mA 75
2ZUD48N3.3M ±3.3 VDC
±200 mA
45 mA 60
2ZUD48N5M ±5 VDC 57 mA 73
2ZUD48N7.2M ±7.2 VDC ±138.8 mA
54 mA 77
2ZUD48N9M ±9 VDC ±111.1 mA
2ZUD48N12M ±12 VDC ±83.3 mA
52 mA 80
2ZUD48N15M ±15 VDC ±66.67 mA
2ZUD48N18M ±18 VDC ±55.55 mA
2ZUD48N24M ±24 VDC ±41.67 mA
M + R Multitronik GmbH
Niels-Bohr-Ring 28 • 23568 Lübeck • Germany
Tel. (+49) 0451 - 60 99 50 • Fax (+49) 0451 - 60 46 95